DC Solid State Contactors
W 2021 (Rev. SC11A)
About Nominal Controls.............................................................................
About Solid State Contactors.....................................................................
Benefits of Solid State Switches.................................................................
MACH-1™ Solid State Contactors................................................................
Unidirectional Model Specifications..........................................................
Bi- Directional Model Specifications...........................................................

C#: Custom Options
01 500A
Unidirectional Model Specifications
7
Model # Rated
Voltage
Rated
Continuous
Current
Rated Inrush
Current
ON Resistance,
or Voltage Drop Control Input Approximate
Weight
Standard Model (Max PWM 20Hz)
M1DS006-250A 60 V 250 A 850A (200ms) 0.4 mΩ
4-11VDC, 12-32VDC,
12-24VDC, 4-32VDC,
or 36-75VDC
400 g
M1DS01-400A 100 V 400 A 520A (200ms) 1.4 mΩ 375 g
M1DS01-500A 100 V 500 A 1200A (200ms) 0.5 mΩ 400 g
M1DS01A-200A 150 V 200 A 280A (200ms) 2.3 mΩ 350 g
M1DS01A-400A 150 V 400 A 400A (200ms) 1.5 mΩ 350 g
M1DS02-200A 200 V 300 A 300A (200ms) 2.6 mΩ 375 g
M1DS06-120A 600 V 120 A 150A (200ms) 1.4 VDC 350 g
M1DS06-200A 600 V 200 A 275A (200ms) 1.4 VDC 375 g
M1DS10-150A 1000 V 150 A 150A (200ms) 1.6 VDC 350 g
M1DS10-250A 1000 V 250 A 250A (200ms) 1.6 VDC 375 g
M1DS15-150A 1500 V 150 A 150A (200ms) 2.5 VDC 375 g
M1DS20-60A 2000 V 60 A 60A (200ms) 40 mΩ 350 g
M1DS25-60A 2500 V 60 A 60A (200ms) 40 mΩ 350 g
Advanced Model (Max PWM 10kHz)
M1DA006-250A 60 V 250 A 850A (200ms) 0.4 mΩ
3-32 VDC
(TTL/CMOS/Logic)
or 12-24VDC (PLC)
400 g
M1DA01-400A 100 V 400 A 520A (200ms) 1.4 mΩ 375 g
M1DA01-500A 100 V 500 A 1200A (200ms) 0.5 mΩ 400 g
M1DA01A-200A 150 V 200 A 280A (200ms) 2.3 mΩ 350 g
M1DA01A-400A 150 V 400 A 400A (200ms) 1.5 mΩ 350 g
M1DA02-200A 200 V 300 A 300A (200ms) 2.6 mΩ 375 g
M1DA06-120A 600 V 120 A 150A (200ms) 1.4 VDC 350 g
M1DA06-200A 600 V 200 A 275A (200ms) 1.4 VDC 375 g
M1DA10-150A 1000 V 150 A 150A (200ms) 1.6 VDC 350 g
M1DA10-250A 1000 V 250 A 250A (200ms) 1.6 VDC 375 g
M1DA15-150A 1500 V 150 A 150A (200ms) 2.5 VDC 375 g
M1DA20-60A 2000 V 60 A 60A (200ms) 40 mΩ 350 g
M1DA25-60A 2500 V 60 A 60A (200ms) 40 mΩ 350 g
Advanced Model with Faster PWM (Max PWM 100 kHz)
M1DF06A-20A 650 V 20 A 20A (200ms) 50 mΩ
3-32 VDC
(TTL/CMOS/Logic)
300 g
M1DF06A-30A 650 V 30 A 30A (200ms) 30 mΩ 300 g
M1DF09-20A 900 V 20 A 20A (200ms) 60 mΩ 300 g
M1DF09-30A 900 V 30 A 30A (200ms) 40 mΩ 300 g
Contact Us for Other Requirements
(e.g. lower power loss, higher current)
Bi-Directional Model Name Guide
8

C#: Custom Options
MAX-Q™ Model Specifications
12
Model # Rated
Voltage
Rated
Continuous
Current
Voltage Drop Control Input
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
(mm)
Approximate
Weight
Standard Model (Max PWM 20Hz)
QSD10-600A 1000 VDC 600A 2 VDC
4-11VDC, 12-32VDC,
12-24VDC, 4-32VDC,
or 36-75VDC
106x61x55 400 g
QSD10-900A 1000 VDC 900A 2 VDC 106x61x55 450 g
QSD10-1600A 1000 VDC 1600A 2 VDC 140x130x45 1450 g
QSD10-2400A 1000 VDC 2000A 2 VDC 190x140x55 2000 g
QSD10-3000A 1000 VDC 3000A 2 VDC 190x140x55 2000 g
QSD15-600A 1500 VDC 600A 2.4 VDC 106x61x55 400 g
QSD15-1200A 1500 VDC 1200A 2.3 VDC 140x130x45 1450 g
QSD15-2400A 1500 VDC 2400A 2.3 VDC 140x130x45 1450 g
QSD30-900A 3000 VDC 900A 3 VDC 140x130x45 1000 g
QSD60-150A 6000 VDC 200A 3 VDC 600x140x55 600 g
QSD60-400A 6000 VDC 400A 3.7 VDC 140x130x55 1150 g
Advanced Model (Max PWM 10kHz)
QAD10-600A 1000 VDC 600A 2 VDC
3-32 VDC (TTL/CMOS/Logic)
or 12-24VDC (PLC)
106x61x55 400 g
QAD10-900A 1000 VDC 900A 2 VDC 106x61x55 450 g
QAD10-1600A 1000 VDC 1600A 2 VDC 140x130x45 1450 g
QAD10-2400A 1000 VDC 2400A 2 VDC 190x140x55 2000 g
QSD10-3000A 1000 VDC 3000A 2 VDC 190x140x55 2000 g
QSD15-600A 1500 VDC 600A 2.4 VDC 106x61x55 400 g
QSD15-1200A 1500 VDC 1200A 2.3 VDC 140x130x45 1450 g
QSD15-2400A 1500 VDC 2400A 2.3 VDC 140x130x45 1450 g

C#: Custom Options
16
DRV-Series Model Specifications
Model # Rated
Voltage
Rated
Continuous
Current
Inrush Current
On
Resistance, or
Voltage Drop
Control Input Dimensions
(LxWxH, mm) Weight
Standard Model (Max PWM 5Hz)
DRVS004-200A 40 VDC 200 A 400A (200ms) <1.8 mΩ 4-11 VDC,
or 12-32 VDC 106x74x50 420 g
DRVS007A-200A 75 VDC 200 A 300A (200ms) <4 mΩ 4-11 VDC,
or 12-32 VDC 106x74x50 420 g
DRVS01-50A 100 VDC 50 A 100A (200ms) 0.3 VDC 4-32 VDC 56x45x30 180 g
DRVS01-80A 100 VDC 80 A 250A (200ms) 0.5 VDC 4-32 VDC 105x73x41 375 g
DRVS02-50A 200 VDC 50 A 100A (200ms) 0.5 VDC 4-32 VDC 56x45x30 180 g
DRVS02-80A 200 VDC 80 A 200A (200ms) 0.8 VDC 4-32 VDC 105x73x41 375 g
DRVS06-350A
(assembly) 600 VDC 350 A 350A (200ms) 3.2 VDC 12-32 VDC See Corresponding
Assembly
DRVS10-350A
(assembly) 1200 VDC 350 A 350A (200ms) 4 VDC 12-32 VDC See Corresponding
Assembly
DRVS10-450A
(assembly) 1200 VDC 450 A 450A (200ms) 4 VDC 12-32 VDC See Corresponding
Assembly
DRVS10-600A
(assembly) 1200 VDC 600 A 600A (200ms) 4 VDC 12-32 VDC See Corresponding
Assembly
DRVS15-350A
(assembly) 1500 VDC 350 A 350A (200ms) 4.5 VDC 12-32 VDC See Corresponding
Assembly
Advanced Model (Max PWM 5kHz)
DRVA004-200A 40 VDC 200 A 400A (200ms) <1.8 mΩ 4-11 VDC,
or 12-32 VDC 106x74x50 420 g
DRVA007A-200A 75 VDC 200 A 300A (200ms) <4 mΩ 4-11 VDC,
or 12-32 VDC 106x74x50 420 g
DRVA01-50A 100 VDC 50 A 100A (200ms) 0.3 VDC 4-32 VDC 56x45x30 180 g
DRVA01-80A 100 VDC 80 A 250A (200ms) 0.5 VDC 4-32 VDC 105x73x41 375 g
DRVA02-50A 200 VDC 50 A 100A (200ms) 0.5 VDC 4-32 VDC 56x45x30 180 g
DRVA02-80A 200 VDC 80 A 200A (200ms) 0.8 VDC 4-32 VDC 105x73x41 375 g
DRVA06-350A
(assembly) 600 VDC 350 A 350A (200ms) 3.2 VDC 12-32 VDC See Corresponding
Assembly
DRVA10-350A